TheTheTheThe SpecificationSpecificationSpecificationSpecification ofofofof ElectricElectricElectricElectric SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed ControllerControllerControllerController forforforfor BrushlessBrushlessBrushlessBrushless MotorMotorMotorMotor
DearDearDearDear customers:customers:customers:customers:
Thank you for using the smart power electric speed controller (ESC) for brushless motor designed and
produced by Shenzhen Flycolor Electron Co., LTD. Wrong use and operation may cause personal
injuries and damages on the equipment due to the strong power at the starting of the product. We
strongly recommend customers to read the specification carefully before using the product and
operate the product strictly in accordance with the operating provisions. We assume no
responsibilities generated from the application of the product, including but not limited to liabilities for

ofofofof
battery/libattery/libattery/libattery/li
thiumthiumthiumthium
batterybatterybatterybattery
NumberNumberNumberNumber
ofofofof
battery/nbattery/nbattery/nbattery/n
ickel-hydickel-hydickel-hydickel-hyd
rogenrogenrogenrogen
batterybatterybatterybattery
mmmmmmmm
Size(width*leSize(width*leSize(width*leSize(width*le
ngth*height)ngth*height)ngth*height)ngth*height)
gggg
weightweightweightweight
FLY-10A 10A 12A 5V/3A-1A SBEC/
UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 60*26*9 26
FLY-10A
OPTO 10A 12A none none 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 60*26*9 23
FLY-20A 20A 25A 5.5V/3A-1
A
SBEC/
UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 30
FLY-20A
OPTO 20A 25A none none 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 26
FLY-30A 30A 40A 5.5V/3A-1
A
SBEC/
UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 32
FLY-30A
OPTO 30A 40A none none 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 28
FLY-40A 40A 60A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-5Lipo 5-15NC 35*71*10.5 48
FLY-40A
OPTO 40A 60A none none 2-5Lipo 5-15NC 35*71*10.5 42
FLY-50A 50A 80A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 68
FLY-50A
OPTO 50A 80A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 62
FLY-60A 60A 80A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 68
FLY-60A
OPTO 60A 80A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 62
FLY-70A 70A 100A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 69
FLY-70A
OPTO 70A 100A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 63
FLY-80A 80A 100A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 90
FLY-80A
OPTO 80A 100A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 82
FLY-90A 90A 120A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 95
FLY-90A
OPTO 90A 120A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 87
FLY-100A 100A 140A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 95
FLY-100A
OPTO 100A 140A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 87
FLY-110A 110A 150A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 95
FLY-110A
OPTO 110A 150A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 87
FLY-120A 120A 150A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 98
FLY-120A
OPTO 120A 150A none none 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 90
Notice:Notice:Notice:Notice:
1） The ESC with SBEC supply steering engine with switching power. The output voltage is 5.5V.